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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 18 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2/21/2026 - 13:25 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Swimming club Proleter 29.10 530
2. NADJ, David 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.69 451
3. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.87 443
4. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.16 431
5. BORIC, Stefan 11 Swimming club Proleter 31.24 428
6. MANDIC, Mane 10 Velika Kikinda 31.52 417
7. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.77 339
8. STEFAN, Jankov 11 Olimp 36.44 269
9. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.79 242

10. BASTIC, Slobodan 10 Hajduk 40.04 203

17 - 18 years

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.16 729
2. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.66 453
3. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 30.91 442
4. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 31.78 406
5. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.10 394
6. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.27 388
7. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 34.14 328

15 - 18 years

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.16 729
2. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Swimming club Proleter 29.10 530
3. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.66 453
4. NADJ, David 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.69 451
5. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.87 443
6. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 30.91 442
7. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.16 431
8. BORIC, Stefan 11 Swimming club Proleter 31.24 428
9. MANDIC, Mane 10 Velika Kikinda 31.52 417

10. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 31.78 406
11. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.10 394
12. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.27 388
13. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.77 339
14. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 34.14 328
15. STEFAN, Jankov 11 Olimp 36.44 269
16. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.79 242
17. BASTIC, Slobodan 10 Hajduk 40.04 203

Open

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.16 729
2. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Swimming club Proleter 29.10 530
3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 29.34 517
4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.66 453
5. NADJ, David 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.69 451
6. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.87 443
7. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 30.91 442
8. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.16 431
9. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 31.20 430
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. BORIC, Stefan 11 Swimming club Proleter 31.24 428
11. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 31.26 427
12. MANDIC, Mane 10 Velika Kikinda 31.52 417
13. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 31.78 406
14. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 31.86 403
15. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.10 394
16. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 32.16 392
17. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.27 388
18. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 33.26 354
19. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.77 339
20. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.90 335

SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 33.90 335
22. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 34.14 328
23. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.43 320
24. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 34.91 306
25. STEFAN, Jankov 11 Olimp 36.44 269
26. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 37.22 253
27. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.79 242
28. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 39.06 219
29. DOKIC, Pavle 14 Swim Star 39.15 217
30. BASTIC, Slobodan 10 Hajduk 40.04 203
31. PERISIC, Stefan 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.58 169
32. BOJOVIC, Matija 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.35 140
33. MLADENOVIC, Marsej 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 46.33 131
34. KIS, Teodor 16 Swim Star 46.93 126
35. TOMASEVSKI, Nikolaj 17 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.26 123
36. RADMAN, Petar 17 PK Arena 2015 48.13 117
37. SAVANOVIC, Andrija 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 48.29 115
38. VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 50.30 102
39. RISTIC, Luka 14 PK Arena 2015 51.91 93
40. VUKSANOVIC, Stefan 15 Vojvodina 55.66 75
41. KRSTIC, Pavle 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.92 74
42. BUKVIC, Stefan 18 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.58 58
43. RISTIC, Nemanja 16 PK Arena 2015 1:02.99 52


